
Grade/Position Email Address Name Favorite Restaurants Favorite Stores Favorite Snacks or treats hobbies? (Read, exercise, 
cook, etc.)

Favorite Non-
Alcoholic Drink

(hot or cold)

Do You Collect 
Anything?

Favorite Sports 
Team

Counselor loverby@epsne.org Ms. Laura Overby
La Mesa, 
Oscars, 
Runza

Amazon, 
Target, 

Hobby Lobby

Chex Mix,
Popcorn,

Dot's pretzels

Crafting, 
exercising,
shopping,

golf

Flavored tea,
diet cherry pepsi

Huskers, 
Chicago Bears, 

KC Royals

Gifted 
Consultant- 

HALE
mghannam@epsne.org

Ms. Melinda 
Ghannam

Red Robin
Biaggis 
Jams

Amazon
Target

Resses
Cashews

Butterfinger 
Popcorn

Scrapbooking 
Reading

Shopping
Diet Pepsi  Coffee elephants & antiques

Nebraska Wesleyan, 
Iowa State, 

MN

Reading 
Specialist jlentz@epsne.org Ms. Julie Lentz

Romeos, 
Texas Roadhouse, 

Panera

Amazon, 
Target,

Scheels,
Hy-Vee

Jolly Ranchers, 
Ice Breaker Sours,

Smart popcorn

Reading, 
music, 
biking,
skiing, 

Cameron's Coffee 
Pods -Kuerig & 

Herbal Tea, 
no Huskers

Special 
Education dquinn@epsne.org Ms. Debra Quinn

Texas Roadhouse, 
The Railcar Modern 
American Kitchen

Maurices, 
Anne Taylor,

Target, 
Hy-Vee

Cheez-its, 
Popcorn

walking, 
watching movies,

listen to music

Scooters: 
strawberry/banana 

smoothie
pitcher sets, tin signs

Huskers, Creighton 
Bluejays, 

NW Missouri State, 
Raiders

Special 
Education asevcik@epsne.org Ms. Allison Sevcik

Valentinos, 
Jersey Mikes,

Biaggi's, 
Blue sushi

Amazon, 
Walmart, 
Hy-vee

All Gluten Free Items- 
butterfinger, 

GF pretzels (mustard and 
onion flavor or plain), 
Gluten Free Oreos, 

trail mix, 
BOBO bites

(chocolate chip or pb) 

Cricut making Water :) Hot or Cold No
Huskers, 

Royals, Chiefs 

Special 
Education

trenzsederburg@epsne.org Ms. Tori 
Sederburg

Romeo's, 
Panera, 

Chick-fil-a, 
Don Carmelos

Target, 
Scheels, 
Hy-Vee

popcorn, 
rice rollers, 

peanut butter M&Ms, 
dark chocolate

Scrapbooking, 
cooking & baking, 

being outdoors

Coke, 
Strawberry/banana or 

Peach Smoothies, 
Starbuck's Pink Drink

no Denver Broncos, 
Huskers 

Speech 
Language 
Pathologist

lkrumwiede@epsne.org
Ms. Lexi 

Krumwiede

Chick-fil-a, 
Chipotle,
Panera

Target, 
Amazon, 

Hobby Lobby

Shopping for home decor, 
Cricut crafting

Dr Pepper, Any 
Scooters Latte no Huskers!

Instructional 
Facilitator ehaack@epshe.org Mr. Elliot Haack



School 
Psychologist

swilson@epsne.org Ms. Sherry Wilson

 Javi's, 
Chipotle,

Legacy Gyros,
The Blatt

Target, 
Kohls, 

Amazon

M&Ms, 
kettle corn, 

nuts, 
Milky Way

reading, 
walking, 

photography

Mt. Dew, 
Cherry Pepsi, 

plain tea, 
caramel macchiato 

coffee, 
water

no  

Physical 
Therapist mweaver@epsne.org

Ms. Maggie 
Weaver

Chic-fil-A,
Pitch,
Blue

Target, 
Amazon

popcorn,
chocolate,

reese's

exercise,
time with family

diet coke,
vanilla latte

Huskers, 
Creighton Basketball

Occupational 
Therapist

bclark@epsne.org Ms. Brenna Clark


